
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6705/

ETA: 29.01.2026 Abnahme: DUSS

Einlagerungsdatum: Sendungsnummer: 2601 50 0141

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

OT2025120146 6705/ 001 4 Pal Mold Base 4520,00 3,430

OT2025120566 6705/ 002 4 Pal Plastic Injection Mold 2559,00 2,700

OT2026010008 6705/ 003 350 Krt Nnotebook 4200,00 11,760

OT2026010014 6705/ 004 41 Krt Work Gloves 468,00 1,960

OT2026010018 6705/ 005 2 Krt 6748 Plastic Cover 275,00 3,660

OT2026010019 6705/ 006 2 Pal Switches 370,80 2,138

OT2026010020 6705/ 007 2 Pal Switches 371,40 2,020

TCNU 887 428-7
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OT2026010029 6705/ 008 182 Krt Filter Bag 988,60 14,912

OT2026010031 6705/ 009 5 Kst
Connnector

Pipe
1805,00 2,570

OT2026010032 6705/ 010 1 Kst
Ground Body

Axel Shaft
425,00 0,530

OT2026010033 6705/ 011 574 Krt Reading Glasses 1894,20 14,690

OT2026010038 6705/ 012 123 Krt Mens Jacket 1155,80 6,888

OT2026010077 6705/ 013 1 Pal Steel Strip 481,00 0,320
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